
Centre Name Operator Phone Cellular No. E-Mail Licence # Permitted Number Licence Type Licence Expiry
Abraham's Little Seeds Charnita Smith 232-1503 777-0665 charnita@alspreschool.com 3182 30 Full 31-Aug-23
Adventureland Preschool Ryan Minors 238-8032 532-1988 info@adventureland.bm; 365 134 Full 31-Aug-23

Aerie's Adventures Nursery & Preschool Michelle Caesar 232-3743
504-4452/          
735-9690 aeriesadventures@hotmail.com; 2579 38 Full 31-Aug-23

Aneesah's Nursery & Preschool Lesa Outerbridge 293-2731 599-1082 lesa.outerbridge@bermudahospitals.bm; 1294 30 Provisional 31-Dec-22

Bermuda International Preschool Asha Martin and Vincent Lightbourne 236-6787
518-3487/         
707-5423 sandys@sprouts.edu.bm; 3274 30 Provisional 28-Feb-23

Bloomfield Nursery Caroline Gosling 232-4047 535-9203 bloomfield@northrock.bm; info@bloomfieldnursery.co 2177 62 Full 31-Aug-23
Blossoming Tot's Day Care Danette Thomas 232-4109 blossomingtots@live.com; 2361 30 Full 31-Aug-23
Bright Beginnings Nursery & Preschool Victoria Ann Cunningham 238-5160 505-5160 vfisher@northrock.bm 1099 60 Full 31-Aug-23
City Strivers Nursery School Ajale Williams 400-2140 516-7916 citystriversnurseryschool@gmail.com 3300 30 Full 31-Aug-23
Cozy Corner Childcare Centre Angela Bennett 236-1683 705-6202 ccccbda@gmail.com 3303 15 Provisional* 31-Mar-23
First Church of God Nursery & Preschool First Church of God, c/o Bishop Verno   295-6785 dmatthew@fcog.bm; firstchurchofgod@logic.bm; 391 45 Full 31-Aug-23
First Friends Nursery & Preschool Desiree Mathis 236-3399 595-1260 info@firstfriendsschool.com; 3168 35 Full 31-Aug-23
Flying Start Nursery School Ltd. Elizabeth Tatem 296-9818 538-9818 info@flyingstartnursery.net; 1279 27 Full 31-Aug-23
Gwen's Wonderland Nursery & Preschool Dr. Shanda Duncan 293-8903 534-1019 shanloihaven1@yahoo.com; 398 15 Provisional 9-Feb-23
Happy Moments Nursery & Preschool Pauletta E. Furbert 737-8385 happymomentsnews@yahoo.com 1280 50 Full 31-Aug-23
Happy Valley Child Care Andalyn Swan 295-4087 answan@gov.bm 381 52 Full 31-Aug-23

Heritage Nursery & Preschool New Testament Church of God, c/o Bi   
292-4681/         
295-0693 heritagenurserybda@gmail.com; 377 102 Full 31-Aug-23

Kaleidoscope Art Foundation Art+ Fiona Rodriquez - Roberts 542-9000 info@kaf.bm 3301 12 Full 31-Aug-23
Kiddie Academy II Sharon DeSilva 292-4124 505-7937 kiddieacademy@transact.bm; 410 90 Full 31-Aug-23
Little Achievers Nursery Shekiah Washington 295-6387 705-2627 littleachievers2018@gmail.com 3181 45 Provisional 31-Jan-23
Little Blessings Nursery Rosha Goater 516-9790 tajrostek@msn.com; roshagoater@gmail.com 3108 26 Full 31-Aug-23
Little Learners Preschool Katrina Knights 292-8326 333-1825 llpbermuda@gmail.com; 679 50 Full 31-Aug-23
Little Loquats Playgroup Sara Adams 339-5648 sara@littleloquats.com 383 7 Full 31-Aug-23
Little Scholars Academy Chandra Maybury & Tineke Stevens 533-2781 333-8406 teachermayburylsa@gmail.com; teachertinekelsa@gm 3271 36 Full 31-Aug-23
Nell's Play Centre Antanella Tucker 735-3266 nells.childrens.services.bm@gmail.com 3273 8 Full 31-Aug-23
New Sunbeam Nursery Sara-Lee Laws 297-2377 737-9374 sunbeam@northrock.bm 319 28 Full 31-Aug-23
Once Upon A Time Chapter One Fiona Carruthers 295-7713 504-7713 ouatnurserymanager@gmail.com; Ouat1and2@gmail. 399 60 Full 31-Aug-23
Once Upon A Time Chapter Two Fiona Carruthers 295-3421 504-7713 Ouat1and2@gmail.com; ouatnurserymanager@gmail. 380 73 Full 31-Aug-23
Perform To Learn Troy Symonds 295-4222 533-4959 troy.symonds@fortknox.bm; admin@performtolearn.c 3129 61 Provisional 18-Apr-23

Play With A Purpose Jennifer McLeod
236-4835/         
232-0731 705-4835 jenny@play.bm; 411 51 Full 31-Aug-23

Roots and Wings Preschool Emily Clifford 519-1595 rootsandwingsbermuda@gmail.com 3302 24 Provisional* 31-Dec-22
Seasons Learning Center Joelle Williams 297-8383 332-8383 seasons.learning@gmail.com; slc.ad.5r@gmail.com; 3269 30 Full 31-Aug-23
Seasons Learning Center 2 Joelle Williams 601-3007 332-8383 seasons.learning@gmail.com; slc.ad.5r@gmail.com; 3275 60 Full 31-Aug-23
Sweet Pea Nursery School Elicia Hollis 232-7217 333-2276 sweetpeabda@gmail.com; 2642 17 Full 31-Aug-23
Tender Care Nursery & Preschool Sheila Brown 292-7790 799-7790 tendercare@northrock.bm 3170 40 Full 31-Aug-23
The Garden Daycare Centre Kristan Burch & Melina Finnigan 747-8432 hello@thegardenbda.com 3276 27 Full 31-Aug-23
The Kids Studio Daniela Gomes 293-2828 537-7179 thekidsstudiobermuda@gmail.com 3180 30 Provisional 30-Nov-22
The Onion Patch Academy Judith & James Welch 296-6466 504-4270 info@opacademy.bm; 3122 60 Full 31-Aug-23
The School House Nursery Kathryn Adams 236-2830 schoolhousebermuda@gmail.com; 392 25 Full 31-Aug-23
The Teachers Pet's Nursery Runelle Darrell 516-7742 517-8474 theteacherspetsnursery@gmail.com 3183 30 Full 31-Aug-23
The Yellow House Nursery Nicola McCreight 601-3024 518-1073 thehouse.yellow@gmail.com 3272 22 Full 31-Aug-23
Tree Tops II Preschool Sarah Oatley 238-6025 705-2077 treetops2bda@outlook.com 2251 80 Full 31-Aug-23

*NOTE: Centre is a Newly Registered

Any queries regarding the content of the list of licenced Day Care Centres can be directed to the Child Care Regulation Programme on 278-4900 or childcare@gov.bm
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